(R-86-2513)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- <~006128
apopTED oN  JUN 301986

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager be and he is hereby fully authorized and
empowered to execute, for and on behalf of said City, an
amendment to the agreement between the City and Safeguard Health
Plans, Inc., for the purpose of providing dental insurance
necessary for the City's Flexible and Management Benefits Plans,
for the period August 1, 1986 through July 31, 1988, pursuant to
the'terms and conditions of the amendment to the agreement and

attachments thereto on file in the office of the City Clerk as

Document No. RR- <OOA1ZE.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By Al %/WJ’?/ '

Jack Katz, Chief Dg§puty

JK:smm

6/12/86
Or.Dept:Risk
Aud.Cert:8700018
R-86-2513
Form=r.none

-PAGE 1 OF ‘1- | 01184



.
;
VI
ot
T -
e -

o va.e:é'
s SR
. T YA
\
i e £
t K
re ba
¢
¢
. Wt
va
1
' .
i

RECEIV(
CITY CLERK s lrtigt

956 Jun 18 Py 35 zg
SANDIEGD, cALIF,

01185

An



The City of San Diego
CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER

CERTIFICATE OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE AC_8700018

ORIGINATING
DEPT. NO.: 084

IHEREBY CERTIFY that the money required for the allotment of funds for the purpose set
forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Treasury, or is anticipated to come into the Treasury,
and is otherwise unallotted.

Amount $ Fund
Purpose
Date , 19 By:
AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER'S DEPARTMENT
ACCOUNTING DATA
AcCTG. | oY FUND DEPT ORG. ACCOUNT ondB. | OXEBALION | BENF/EQUIP | FACILITY AMOUNT
TOTAL AMOUNT

FUND OVERRIDE O
CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE
I HEREBY CERTIFY that the indebtedness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or
agreement authorized by the hereto attached resolution, can be incurred without the violation of any of the
provisions of the Charter of the City of San Diego; and I do hereby further certify, in conformity with the
requirements of the Charter of the City of San Diego, thatsufficient moneys have been appropriated for the
purpose of said contract, that sufficient moneys to meet the obligations of said contract are actually in the
Treasury, or are anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of the appropriation from which the
same are to be drawn, and that the said moneys now actually in the Treasury, together with the moneys
anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of said appropriation, are otherwise unencumbered.

Not to Exceed $__121,800.00
Vendor SAFEGUARD HEALTH PLANS, INC.

Purpose____Authorizing expenditure of funds for provision of dental insurance

necessary for the Flexible and Management Benefit Plans

- - p—
Date June 11 , 1986 By: Mm

AUDITOR ANE{COMPTROLLER'S DEPARTMENT

ACCOUNTING DATA

ACCTS. | Y FUND DEPT ORG. ACCOUNT o8, | OFERATION | eenF/EQUIP | FACILITY AMOUNT
1 60042 4860 (060042 $114,000,00

2 601 | 148 2506 1000148 7,800.00

TOTAL AMOUNT $121.300.00
AC-361 (REV 3-86) FUND OVERRIDE (J

NOTE: Contingent upon approval of FY'87 Appropriation Ordinance ¢, 8700018
011&(»

JUN301985  -266128




!

RECEIVEL
CHY CLERK'S Ffiut

199 JUN 16 PH 3 8
SAN DIEGO, CALIF.

01187



Passed and sdopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

by the following vote:

Councilmen

Abbe Wolfsheimer

Bill Cleator
Gloria McColl
William Jones
Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch
Judy McCarty .
Uvaldo Martinez
Mayor

(8«1‘;7 ,

CC-1278 (Rev. 12-88)

Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible

= 0O a O

@ 0O O O

O O g O

I O O O

1%] O O O

4] O O O

& O O 0

O O g O

+= = = == vacaNT

AUTHENTICATED BY:

ED STRUIKSMA
Deputy Mayor of The City of San Diego, California.

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

City Clerk of The City of S8an Diego, Califomia .

Resolution
Number

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

266128 . .. JUN 301986

01188




